Randall W. Teague, Mayor
Director of the Department of
Public Works, Parks and Public Property

Paul Dougherty, Commissioner Director of the Department of Revenue & Finance

James Mulroy, Commissioner Director of Public Safety & Department of Public Affairs



where community thrives

## Municipal Building 135 Haddon Avenue Haddon Township, N.J. 08108

Tele: (856) 854-1176 Fax: (856) 854-0614 www. haddontwp.com

## HANDBILLS AND POSTERS APPLICATION

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
	FAX #:		
<u>DIS</u>	STRIBUTORS (list each individually):		
NAME:	DOB:		
ADDRESS:			
	DRIVER'S LIC #:		
	DOB:		
ADDRESS:			
SOCIAL SECURITY #:	DRIVER'S LIC #:		
NAME:	DOB:		
ADDRESS:			
SOCIAL SECURITY #:	DRIVER'S LIC #:		

## **HANDBILLS AND POSTERS APPLICATION**

PAGE 2

NAME:		DOB:
ADDRESS:		
SOCIAL SECURITY #:		DRIVER'S LIC #:
NAME:		DOB:
ADDRESS:		
SOCIAL SECURITY #:		DRIVER'S LIC #:
		et with additional Distributors information if needed. *****
Annual Application Fed	es:	
1 Distribution	\$10.00	
Up to 10 Distribution Max 300 Distribution	\$100.00	
Signature of Applicant		
, , ,		at the information supplied above is correct. This Application his designee for an investigation of applicant's business and
Signature of Applicant		Date of Application

See Chapter 138 of the Code of Township of Haddon for further clarification of this Ordinance and Chapter 111 for Fees.